BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH MECHANICAL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 30-07-2020

Semester

4

held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020

ROLL NO NAME u DAC DAM DAP DCS DCS DEC DHE DMM DMM TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
4001(2) | 2001(4) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4011(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4007(4) | 4009(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DMM DMM DCS DHU DME DMM DMM DMM DMM
4011(3) 4013(3) 4012(1) 4002(1) 2004(1) 2002(2) 4008(1) 4010(1) 4104(1)
D001/18 KASHINATH MAHTO UlEx 1020 Ex 10 30 A+ 9 36 A+9 27 23 218 9.48
L | Ex 1030 |[Ex 1030 |Ex 1010 A+9 9 A 8 8 A 8 8 Ex 10 10
D002/18 SANJEET KUMAR MAHTO U |A+ 9 18 A+9 27 A 8 32 A8 24 23 190 8.26
LA 824 |[A 8 24 |[A 838 A+9 9 A+ 9 9 B+7 7 A 8 8
D003/18 KUMAR ABHISHEK Ul Ex 1020 A+9 27 Ex 1040 A+9 27 23 220 9.57
L | Ex 1030 |[Ex 1030 |Ex 1010 A+9 9 A+ 9 9 A 8 8 Ex 10 10
D004/18 ADITYA OM Ul Ex 1020 A+9 27 A+ 9 36 A8 24 23 210 9.13
L |A+ 9 27 |Ex 1030 |Ex 1010 A+9 9 A+ 9 9 (A+9 9 A+9 9
D006/18 SHRAVAN KUMAR MAHTO VY | Ex 1020 A8 24 B+ 7 28 A+9 27 23 185 8.04
LIB+721 |[A 8 24 |[A 838 A+9 9 A+ 9 9 A 8 8 B+7 7
D009/18 SUJIT KUMAR MAHTO Ul A 8 16 A8 24 B+ 7 28 B+7 21 23 174 7.57
LB+ 7 21 B+ 7 21 |A+9 9 A+9 9 A+ 9 9 A 8 8 A 8 8
D010/18 SONU KUMAR Ul Ex 1020 A8 24 B+ 7 28 B 6 18 23 176 7.65
LB+ 7 21 B+ 7 21 |A+9 9 A+9 9 A+ 9 9 A+9 9 A 8 8

DMM 4011(3) HEAT AND POWER ENGINEERING
DMM 4013(3) FLUID MECHANICS
DCS 4012(1) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.

DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
DAM 2001(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER DHU 4002(1
DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING DME 2004(1
DEC 2001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF DMM 2002(2
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III
) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II

)
oMM 400714 DMM 4008(1) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB.
(4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS DMM 4010(1) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT LAB.
DMM 4009(3) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT
DMM 4104(1) FLUID MECHANICS LAB.
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH MECHANICAL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 30-07-2020

Semester

4

held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020

ROLL NO | NAME u[ DAC DAM DAP DCS DCS DEC DHE DMM DMM  [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
4001(2) | 2001(4) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4011(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4007(4) | 4009(3) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DCS DHU DME DMM DMM DMM DMM
4011(3) | 4013(3) | 4012(1) | 4002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2) | 4008(1) | 4010(1) | 4104(1)
D014/18 ASHUTOSH RANJAN U[B+7 14 B+7 21 B624 | B6 18 23 151 | 6.57
L|c 515 |B 6 18 |A 88 |A+9 9 A+9 9 |A 8 8 [B+7 7
D016/18 MOHAMMAD ASIF U[A 8 16 A+9 27 B+7 28 | A 8 24 23 176 | 7.65
LIB+721 |B 6 18 |[A+9 9 |A+9 9 A 88 |[A+9 9 [B+7 7
D020/18 SANDEEP KUMAR UA+9 18 A+9 27 A8 32 |A+t9 27 23 196 | 8.52
L|A 824 |A 8 24 [Ex1010 |A+9 9 A 88 |A+9 9 |A 8 8
D023/18 SANDEEP MAHTO u 8 16 B+7 21 B624 | A8 24 23 168 | 7.3
L 824 |B 6 18 |A 88 |A+9 9 A 88 |A+9 9 |[B+7 7
D024/18 USHA KUMARI UA+9 18 A8 24 B+7 28 | A 8 24 23 185 | 8.04
L|B+721 |A+9 27 |A+99 |A+9 9 A 88 |A 88 |[A+9 9
D030/18 DEEPAK KUMAR UEx 1020 A+9 27 AB832 | A 24 23 196 | 8.52
L|A 824 |A 8 24 [EXx1010 |A+9 9 A 88 |[A+9 9 [A+9 9
D033/18 VIKASH KUMAR MAHTO U | A 8 16 A+9 27 B624 | AB 24 23 176 | 7.65
L B+721 |B+7 21 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 A+ 9 9 [A+9 9 [B+7 7

DMM 4011(3) HEAT AND POWER ENGINEERING
DMM 4013(3) FLUID MECHANICS
DCS 4012(1) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.

DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
DAM 2001(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER DHU 4002(1
DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING DME 2004(1
DEC 2001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF DMM 2002(2
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III
) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II

)
oMM 400714 DMM 4008(1) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB.
(4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS DMM 4010(1) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT LAB.
DMM 4009(3) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT
DMM 4104(1) FLUID MECHANICS LAB.
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH MECHANICAL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 30-07-2020

Semester

4

held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020

ROLL NO | NAME u[ DAC DAM DAP DCS DCS DEC DHE DMM DMM  [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
4001(2) | 2001(4) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4011(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4007(4) | 4009(3) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DCS DHU DME DMM DMM DMM DMM
4011(3) | 4013(3) | 4012(1) | 4002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2) | 4008(1) | 4010(1) | 4104(1)
D034/18 KRISHNA KUMAR U[B 6 12 C5 15 C520 | B6 18 23 136 | 5.91
L|c 515 |c 5 15 |A 88 |A+9 9 A 88 |A+9 9 |[B+7 7
D035/18 NEHA SINGH UEx 1020 A8 24 A 832 |A+r9 27 23 202 | 8.78
L|A+927 |A+9 27 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 A+ 9 9 [A+9 9 [A+9 9
D037/18 RATNESH KUMAR U[A 8 16 A+9 27 B+7 28 | A 8 24 23 176 | 7.65
L|B 618 |B+7 21 |A+99 |A+9 9 A 88 |A 888 |A B8 8
D038/18 NITESH KUMAR U[B+7 14 B+7 21 B 6 24 | B+7 21 23 157 | 6.83
L|B 618 |B 6 18 |A 88 |A+9 9 A 88 |A 88 |A B8 8
D041/18 ANSHU BHARTI U Ex 1020 A8 24 B+7 28 | A+ 9 27 23 190 | 8.26
L|B+721 |A+9 27 |A+99 |A+9 9 A 88 |[A+9 9 |A 8 8
D042/18 RAJENDRA KUMAR U[A 8 16 B+7 21 B 6 24 | B+7 21 23 159 | 6.91
L|B618 |B 6 18 |A 88 |A+9 9 A 88 |A 888 |A B8 8
D047/18 SANJAY ORAON U[B+7 14 B+7 21 C520 | A8 24 23 155 | 6.74
LIB+721 |Cc 5 15 |A 88 |A+9 9 A 88 |A 88 [B+r7 7

DMM 4011(3) HEAT AND POWER ENGINEERING
DMM 4013(3) FLUID MECHANICS
DCS 4012(1) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.

DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
DAM 2001(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER DHU 4002(1
DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING DME 2004(1
DEC 2001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF DMM 2002(2
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III
) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II

)
oMM 400714 DMM 4008(1) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB.
(4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS DMM 4010(1) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT LAB.
DMM 4009(3) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT
DMM 4104(1) FLUID MECHANICS LAB.

3 of 10

C ey

_—_—______._-—

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

MECHANICAL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 30-07-2020

Semester

4

held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020

ROLL NO NAME u DAC DAM DAP DCS DCS DEC DHE DMM DMM TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
4001(2) 2001(4) 2001(3) 1001(3) 4011(3) 2001(3) 1001(3) 4007(4) 4009(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DMM DMM DCS DHU DME DMM DMM DMM DMM
4011(3) 4013(3) 4012(1) 4002(1) 2004(1) 2002(2) 4008(1) 4010(1) 4104(1)
D048/18 PRIYANSHU PAHAN UlA+9 18 A+9 27 B 6 24 A8 24 23 179 7.78
LA 824 |B+7 21 |[A+9 9 A+9 9 A 88 |A 88 B+7 7
D049/18 MANISH ORAON UlA+9 18 Ex 10 30 B+7 28 A8 24 23 194 | 8.43
LA 824 |A 8 24 |[Ex1010 A+9 9 A+ 9 9 |A+9 9 A+9 9
D050/18 GANESH KARMALI UlA+9 18 A+9 27 B+7 28 | B+7 21 23 185 8.04
LI1A+927 |B+7 21 |A+9 9 A+9 9 A+9 9 |A 8 8 A 8 8
D051/18 NASIB KISKU Ul A8 16 B 6 18 C 520 A8 24 23 152 6.61
LB 618 |[Cc 5 15 |A 88 A+9 9 A+ 9 9 |A 8 8 B+7 7
D053/18 MUNNI TIRKEY UlA+9 18 A8 24 B 624 | A+9 27 23 186 8.09
LA 824 (A 8 24 |[A+9 9 A+9 9 A+ 9 9 |A+9 9 A+9 9
D054/18 ROSHAN TIRKEY UlA+9 18 A+9 27 A 832 | A+9 27 23 199 8.65
L|B+721 |A+ 9 27 |[Ex 1010 A+9 9 A+ 9 9 |A+9 9 Ex 10 10
D055/18 NISHANT TIRKEY UiB+7 14 B+7 21 B 624 [ B+7 21 23 154 6.7
LB 618 |[C 5 15 [A+9 9 A+9 9 A 88 |A 8 8 B+7 7

DAC 4001(2)
DAM 2001(4)
DAP 2001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DCS 4011(3)
DEC 2001(3)
DHE 1001(3)
DMM 4007(4)
DMM 4009(3)

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS
ENGINEERING PHYSICS
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
FUNDAMENTALS OF
TECHNICAL ENGLISH
STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT

DMM 4011(3) HEAT AND POWER ENGINEERING
DMM 4013(3) FLUID MECHANICS

DCS 4012(1)
DHU 4002(1)
DME 2004(1)
DMM 2002(2

DMM 4008(1
DMM 4010(1

DMM 4104(1

)
)
)
)

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III
WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB.

FLUID MECHANICS LAB.
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ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT LAB.
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH

MECHANICAL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 30-07-2020

Semester

4

held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020

ROLL NO | NAME ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DCS DEC DHE DMM DMM  |TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
4001(2) | 2001(4) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4011(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4007(4) | 4009(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DMM DMM DCS DHU DME DMM DMM DMM DMM
4011(3) | 4013(3) | 4012(1) 4002(1) 2004(1) | 2002(2) | 4008(1) 4010(1) | 4104(1)
D056/18 PANKAJ BHAGAT U[A 8 16 B6 18 B 6 24 | B+7 21 23 150 | 6.52
L|{c51 |Cc 5 15 |A 88 A+9 9 A+9 9 |A 8 8 |B+7 7
D061/18 SANJAY KUMARMURMU U | A 8 16 B+7 21 B624 | B6 18 23 162 | 7.04
L|A 824 [B 6 18 |A+9 9 A+9 9 A 88 |A 88 |B+7 7
D064/18 ROHIT XALXO U B 6 12 C5 15 C520 | B6 18 23 134 | 583
L|Cc 515 |c 5 15 |A 8 8 A+9 9 A 88 |A88 |B 6 6
D065/18 SANDEEP MUNDA UTF OO c5 15 C52 | C5 15 23 94 | 4.09
LIFo0O0 |c 515 |F 00 A+9 9 A 88 |A 88 |D 4 4
D066/18 SIDDHARTH TIRKEY U[B+ 7 14 c5 15 C52 | A8 24 23 147 | 6.39
L|{c51 |B 6 18 |A 838 A+9 9 A+9 9 |A 8 8 |B+7 7
D067/18 NIRAJ LINDA U[B+ 7 14 C5 15 B624 | C5b5 15 23 138 6
L|Cc 515 |c 5 15 |A 8 8 A+9 9 A 88 |A 88 |B+7 7
D072/18 SATARI SAMAD UTA 8 16 B+7 21 B624 | B6 18 23 158 | 6.87
L|B+721 |[B 6 18 |A 88 A+9 9 A 88 |A88 |B+7 7
DMM 4011(3
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (3) HEAT AND POWER ENGINEERING
DMM 4013(3) FLUID MECHANICS
DAM 2001(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS ?)
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS DCS 4012(1) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.
DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III
DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II
DEC 2001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF DMM 2002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH
oM 4007(4) DMM 4008(1) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB. @\M
(4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS DMM 4010(1) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT LAB. ;
DMM 4009(3) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT MM 4104(1 _—
(1) FLUID MECHANICS LAB. Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

MECHANICAL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 30-07-2020

Semester

4

held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020

ROLL NO | NAME ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DCS DEC DHE DMM DMM  |TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
4001(2) | 2001(4) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4011(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4007(4) | 4009(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DMM DMM DCS DHU DME DMM DMM DMM DMM
4011(3) | 4013(3) | 4012(1) 4002(1) 2004(1) | 2002(2) | 4008(1) 4010(1) | 4104(1)
D076/18 PRAKASH SINGHMUNDA U | B 6 12 C5 15 C5 15 |C5 15 C52 | C5 15 29 163 | 5.62
L|C 515 |[c 5 15 |A 88 A+9 9 A+9 9 |A 8 8 |B+7 7
D077/18 VIKASH BANRA ulB+7 14 B+7 21 |C5 15 C52 | B6 18 26 165 | 6.35
L|B 618 |[B 6 18 |A 88 A+9 9 A 88 |A+9 9 |B+7 7
D079/18 SURAJ MARANDI U[B+7 14 B+7 21 C52 | A8 24 23 155 | 6.74
L|B 618 |B 6 18 |A 88 A+9 9 A 88 |A 88 |B+7 7
D080/18 ABHISHEK MUNDA UTA+9 18 A+9 27 A+9 36 | B+7 21 23 200 | 8.7
LIA+927 |A+9 27 |[A 88 A+9 9 A 8 8 |A+9 9 Ex 10 10
D081/18 CHAMPAI SOREN U[B+7 14 B+7 21 C52 | C5 15 23 140 | 6.09
L|Cc 515 |c 5 15 |A 8 8 A+9 9 A 88 |A 88 |B+7 7
D082/18 ROHIT ORAON U[A 8 16 A8 24 B+7 28 | B+7 21 23 168 | 7.3
L|B 618 [B+7 21 |A 838 A+9 9 A 88 |A 88 |B+7 7
D083/18 ASHISH TOPPO UTF OO FOO FOO FOO 22 25 | 1.14
LIFOO [F 00 A+9 9 A 88 |A 88 |F0O
DMM 4011(3
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (3) HEAT AND POWER ENGINEERING
DMM 4013(3) FLUID MECHANICS
DAM 2001(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS ?)
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS DCS 4012(1) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.
DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III
DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II
DEC 2001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF DMM 2002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH
oM 4007(4) DMM 4008(1) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB. @\M
(4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS DMM 4010(1) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT LAB. ;
DMM 4009(3) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT MM 4104(1 _—
(1) FLUID MECHANICS LAB. Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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BRANCH

MECHANICAL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 30-07-2020

Semester

4

held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020

ROLL NO | NAME ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DCS DEC DHE DMM DMM  [TOTAL [Total Credit] GPA
4001(2) | 2001(4) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4011(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4007(4) | 4009(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DMM DMM DCS DHU DME DMM DMM DMM DMM
4011(3) | 4013(3) | 4012(1) 4002(1) 2004(1) | 2002(2) | 4008(1) 4010(1) | 4104(1)
D084/18 PRATAP TOPPO U[A 8 16 B+7 21 C520 | B6 18 23 145 | 6.3
L|Cc 515 |c 5 15 |A 8 8 A+9 9 A 88 |A 88 |B+7 7
D085/18 RAVIKANT MURMU U[A 8 16 A+9 27 B624 | C5 15 23 166 | 7.22
L|B+721 [B+7 21 |[A+9 9 A+9 9 A 88 |A88 |A 88
D086/18 MAHENDRA HANSDA U B 6 12 C5 15 C5 15 C51 | C520 | C5 15 29 161 | 555
L|Cc 515 |c 5 15 |A 8 8 A+9 9 A 88 |A88 |B 6 6
D087/18 HRISHIKESH MARANDI UTA 8 16 B6 18 [C51 | C 51 | C5 20 |B+7 21 29 175 | 6.03
L|c 515 |c 5 15 |A 88 A+9 9 A 88 |A 88 |B+7 7
D092/18 ROSHAN BAITHA UTA+9 18 A+9 27 A8 32 |A+9 27 23 193 | 8.39
L|A 824 [B+7 21 |[A+9 9 A+9 9 A+9 9 |A 8 8 |A+9 9
D093/18 VIKASH KUMAR UEx 1020 A+9 27 A 8 32 | Ex 10 30 23 205 | 8.91
L|A+927 |[aA+9 27 |A+9 9 A+9 9 A 88 |A88 |A 88
D094/18 VIVEK KUMAR DAS UTA+ 9 18 A8 24 B+r7 28 | A8 24 23 170 | 7.39
L|B 618 [C 5 15 |A+9 9 A+9 9 A+9 9 |A 88 |A 8 8
DMM 4011(3
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (3) HEAT AND POWER ENGINEERING
DMM 4013(3) FLUID MECHANICS
DAM 2001(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS ?)
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS DCS 4012(1) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.
DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III
DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II
DEC 2001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF DMM 2002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH
oM 4007(4) DMM 4008(1) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB. @\M
(4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS DMM 4010(1) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT LAB. ;
DMM 4009(3) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT MM 4104(1 _—
(1) FLUID MECHANICS LAB. Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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BRANCH

MECHANICAL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 30-07-2020

Semester

4

held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020

ROLLNO | NAME u] DAC DAM DAP DCS DCS DEC DHE DMM DMM  [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
4001(2) | 2001(4) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4011(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4007(4) | 4009(3) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DCS DHU DME DMM DMM DMM DMM
4011(3) | 4013(3) | 4012(1) | 4002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2) | 4008(1) | 4010(1) | 4104(1)
D095/18 TANUSHREE FOUJDAR U |[A+9 18 A+9 27 B624 | AS 24 23 182 | 7.91
L|A 824 |B+7 21 [A+9 9 |A+9 9 A+9 9 |A 88 |A+9 9
D103/18 ABHISHEK NAYAK U[B 612 |[C 5 20 A8 24 B624 | B6 18 27 172 | 6.37
L|B 618 |C 5 15 [A 88 |A+9 9 A+9 9 |A 88 [B+7 7
D107/18 ROSHAN RAJ U[C 5 10 A8 24 C520 | B6 18 23 142 | 617
L|c515 |c 5 15 |A 88 |A+9 9 A 88 |A+r9 9 |B 6 6
D109/18 KUNAL KISHORE U FOO 3 0 0
L
D124/18 JOY TOPNO U[Ex 1020 Ex 10 30 B 6 24 | B+7 21 23 172 | 7.48
L|B 618 |B 6 18 [A+9 9 |A+9 9 A 88 |A88 |B+7 7
D139/18 RAKESH KUMAR MAHATO U | Ex 1020 A+9 27 B+7 28 | B+7 21 23 181 | 7.87
L|B+721 |B+7 21 [A+99 |A+9 9 A 88 |AB88 |A+9 9
D155/18 UJJAWAL KUMAR UEx 1020 Ex 10 30 Av9 36 | A+9 27 23 212 | 9.22
L|A 824 |aA+9 27 [Ex1010 |Ex1010 A+9 9 |A+9 9 |Ex 1010

DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

DAM 2001(4)

DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3)
DCS 4011(3)

DEC 2001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH
DMM 4007(4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS

DMM 4009(3)

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT

DMM 4011(3)
DMM 4013(3)
DCS 4012(1)
DHU 4002(1)
DME 2004(1)
DMM 2002(2

DMM 4008(1
DMM 4010(1

)
)
)
DMM 4104(1)

HEAT AND POWER ENGINEERING

FLUID MECHANICS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB.

ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT LAB.
FLUID MECHANICS LAB.
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DCS DEC DHE DMM DMM  |TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
4001(2) | 2001(4) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4011(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4007(4) | 4009(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DMM DMM DCS DHU DME DMM DMM DMM DMM
4011(3) | 4013(3) | 4012(1) 4002(1) 2004(1) | 2002(2) | 4008(1) 4010(1) | 4104(1)
D172/18 ANIRUDDHA GHOSH U [Ex 1020 Ex 10 30 A8 32 | At9 27 23 211 | 917
L |A+9 27 |[A+ 9 27 |[Ex1010 |Ex1010 A+9 9 |A+9 9 |Ex 1010
D173/18 RITIK SINGH UlA+9 18 A+9 27 B+7 28 | A+r9 27 23 198 | 8.61
L|A 824 |[A+ 9 27 |[Ex1010 |Ex1010 A+ 9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 9
D187/18 NAMEETANJALI U Ex 1020 Ex 10 30 AB832 | A8 24 23 205 | 8.91
L|A 824 |[A+ 9 27 |[Ex1010 |Ex1010 A+ 9 9 |A+9 9 |Ex 1010
DL002/19 |NAVEEN RAVI TOPNO U Ex 1020 Ex1030 | A 8 24 B+7 28 | A*r9 27 29 250 | 8.62
LIA+927 |A 8 24 |[A+9 9 A+9 9 A 8 8 A+9 18 (A 8 8 |A+9 9 A+9 9
DL008/19 |SAURABH PRASAD GUPTA U [A+ 9 18 A+9 27 |A 8 24 A8 32 |A+9 27 29 250 | 8.62
L|A 824 |[A+9 27 |[Ex1010 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 |A8 16 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |Ex 1010
DL010/19 |RITESH KUMAR UlA+9 18 A8 24 |B+7 21 B 624 | A8 24 29 221 | 7.62
L|B 618 |A 8 24 |A 838 A+9 9 [A+9 9 |A+9 18 |A 8 8 |A 88 |A 8 8
DL019/19  |RAKHI KUJUR U Ex 1020 A+9 27 [ C5 15 AB832 | A8 24 29 242 | 8.34
L|A+927 [A+9 27 |[A+9 9 A+9 9 |A 88 |A8 16 |[A+9 9 |A+9 9 |Ex 1010
DMM 4011(3
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (3) HEAT AND POWER ENGINEERING
DMM 4013(3) FLUID MECHANICS
DAM 2001(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS ?)
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS DCS 4012(1) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.
DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III
DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II
DEC 2001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF DMM 2002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH
oM 4007(4) DMM 4008(1) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB. @\M
(4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS DMM 4010(1) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT LAB. ;
DMM 4009(3) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT MM 4104(1 _—
(1) FLUID MECHANICS LAB. Controller of Examination
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By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

MECHANICAL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANC

HI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 30-07-2020

Semester

4

held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020

ROLL NO | NAME ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DCS DEC DHE DMM DMM  [TOTAL [Total Credit] GPA
4001(2) | 2001(4) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4011(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 4007(4) | 4009(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DMM DMM DCS DHU DME DMM DMM DMM DMM
4011(3) | 4013(3) | 4012(1) 4002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2) | 4008(1) | 4010(1) | 4104(1)
DL021/19 |DINESH KUMAR GANJHU U |A+ 9 18 Ex1030 | A 8 24 B+7 28 | B+7 21 29 239 | 8.24
L|A 824 |A+9 27 |A 838 A+9 9 [A+9 9 (A8 16 |A 88 |A 88 |A+9 9
DMM 4011(3
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (3) HEAT AND POWER ENGINEERING
DMM 4013(3) FLUID MECHANICS
DAM 2001(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS ?)
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS DCS 4012(1) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.
DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III
DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DEC 2001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF DMM 2002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH
oMM 4007(4) DMM 4008(1) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB. %
(4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS DMM 4010(1) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT LAB. ;
DMM 4009(3) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT MM 4104(1 —_—
(1) FLUID MECHANICS LAB. Controller of Examination
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